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ISIN:  JP3277800003

Overview

2024/08/21 08:00:00
Price

3,566.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.59% (-21.00)

JP3277800003

9008

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Transport

Stock

2,836 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,566.00 JPY (100)
3,572.00 JPY (100)
3,574.00 JPY
3,592.00 JPY
3,562.00 JPY
3,587.00 JPY
3,574.1656 JPY
124,400
4,446,262.00
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29,000

Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3277800003&ID_NOTATION=58067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3277800003&ID_NOTATION=58067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d6feb628817ed3a15343864595c0c613118424476539ec28d0688bfb1fbaf63&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42ef2371e29a28099&time=1724324293&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5c29ab22486a300845c3180224fe6a877f8f90f0a390521ae26f1427b2c9692&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=385bcb496aeaee085&time=1724324293&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6f2cb5eef0f2cb980bfc74ffd2a69ab4ca716fe105a91f82e0e2d81ba14b7f0&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63c631809169eadd2&time=1724324293&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f778cfe43d9ad859c51689a8de5f7d1e1755050b83c9748ea9b158510a17cbfa&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d78c5fccddc326e1e&time=1724324293&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3240e42e5b7a144d478d7687af818510c4675cbbe750150ce6409ed35e2707fe&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6879d4be0ec6b5ee&time=1724324293&tool=RSC

KEIO CORP.

Details
2024/08/21 08:00:00 5y
Price
3,566.00 JPY
Difference © -0.59% (-21.00) f \‘
8,000.00 ‘
General attributes M
ISIN JP3277800003 7.000.00 m ‘ 1
Symbol 9008 lj '1
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange d
Currency JPY 6,000.00 |
Sector Transport
Security type Stock ﬂ‘q"
Market cap (m) 2,836 EUR »,000.00 ¥ 1\ fUﬂ\
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 |, ﬂ(‘ VV‘
4,000.00 ll AN\“A
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,566.00 JPY (100) r
Ask (Ask size) 3,572.00 JPY (100) 3,000.00
Open 3.574.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3,592.00 JPY
Low 3,5662.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3.587.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3,574.1656 JPY
Volume (pcs) 124,400
Trading volume 4,446,262.00 Price data
Number of trades 517 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3,537.00 JPY (252,880)
Last size 29,000 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3,633.83 JPY (356,467)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3,770.75 JPY (388,243)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4,223.83 JPY (553,451)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 4,699.00 JPY (2024/01/12)
Perf (%) -14.89% -26.60% -39.87% YTD Low | date 3,200.00 JPY (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -624.00 -1,292.00 -2,364.00 52 Weeks High | date 5,433.00 JPY (2023/09/19)
Beta 0.55 0.53 0.53 52 Weeks Low | date 3,200.00 JPY (2024/08/05)
Volatility 25.37 25.52 25.41
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 3,566.00 JPY 4.45 517
Exchange 21
FINRA other OTC 2023/12/ 02:10 36.10USD  0.00 1
Issues 01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=58067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249792709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249792709

KEIO CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SSKEIO

Contact Details
KEIO CORP.

1-9-1, Sekido, Tama City - 206-8502 Tokyo
Telefon: 042-337-3112
Fax: 042-337-5009

E-mail: -
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